
 

 

Tiroler Meisterschaft 2015 

Kleinkaliber 100m 

Frauen und Männer sitzen frei 

am 16.08.2015 in Innsbruck 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1. Ladner Magdalena Kappl 97 99 98 294 3

2. Isep Margaritha SSV-Lienz 95 94 96 285 4

3. Schindl Agnes Hall 94 94 86 274 5

4. Reich Veronika Zirl 90 80 91 261 2

1. Lanzinger Peter Brandenberg 97 98 98 293 5

2. Winkler Michael SG Jenbach 95 96 98 289 5

3. Hauser Hannes Kappl 95 95 97 287 6

4. Krimbacher Peter St. Johann 97 96 93 286 3

5. Kröll Christoph Aschau i.Z. 94 98 92 284 4

6. Schindl Robert Hall 95 93 96 284 4

7. Huber Willi Zirl 94 94 96 284 3

8. Wierer Alfred SG Aschau 95 93 95 283 3

9. Ladner Max Kappl 93 95 93 281 3

10. Flörl Johann SG Fügenberg 93 94 94 281 2

11. Mauracher Otto SG Jenbach 92 94 94 280 4

12. Wallner Walter SG Jenbach 95 93 92 280 3

13. Kröll Franz SG Aschau 89 93 97 279 0

14. Emberger Raimund SG Fügenberg 91 92 96 279 0

15. Oberauer Erich Brandenberg 90 91 97 278 1

16. Schwitzer Günter SG Fügenberg 91 93 93 277 2

17. Hofbauer Gerhard Zirl 87 94 93 274 2

18. Wachtler Hubert SG Fügenberg 88 94 90 272 1

19. Wurm Hannes SG Jenbach 93 94 85 272 1

20. Winkler Peter SG Jenbach 89 95 86 270 0

21. Sailer Richard Zirl 90 89 90 269 1

22. Mair Helmut SG Jenbach 94 84 84 262 0

Frauen - sitzend frei

Männer - sitzend frei

Heinrich
Hervorheben

Heinrich
Hervorheben

Heinrich
Hervorheben



1. Kappl 862 12

Ladner Magdalena Kappl 97 99 98 294 3

Hauser Hannes Kappl 95 95 97 287 6

Ladner Max Kappl 93 95 93 281 3

2. Aschau i. Z. 846 7

Kröll Christoph Aschau i.Z. 94 98 92 284 4

Kröll Franz SG Aschau 89 93 97 279 0

Wierer Alfred SG Aschau 95 93 95 283 3

3. Jenbach/Buch  2 831 6

Winkler Michael SG Jenbach 95 96 98 289 5

Winkler Peter SG Jenbach 89 95 86 270 0

Wurm Hannes SG Jenbach 93 94 85 272 1

4. Fügenberg 1 828 3

Emberger Raimund SG Fügenberg 91 92 96 279 0

Schwitzer Günter SG Fügenberg 91 93 93 277 2

Wachtler Hubert SG Fügenberg 88 94 90 272 1

5. Jenbach/ Buch 1 822 7

Mair Helmut SG Jenbach 94 84 84 262 0

Mauracher Otto SG Jenbach 92 94 94 280 4

Wallner Walter SG Jenbach 95 93 92 280 3

6. Zirl 1 804 5

Reich Veronika Zirl 90 80 91 261 2

Hofbauer Gerhard Zirl 87 94 93 274 2

Sailer Richard Zirl 90 89 90 269 1

Mannschaftswertung - Frauen und Männer sitzend frei

Heinrich
Hervorheben


